
FINISHES AVAILABLE

SIZES*
Consult chart (right) for sizing

H

SHADES

*The Height of the florr lamp is taken from the lowest point of the

  All our products are handmade, therefore variances may occur.

1

1

3 cm

2

3

1 light H 155cm
H 61.2”

D 24cm
D 9.4”

Kg 10
Lbs 22

W 32cm
W 12.6”

W

SPIGA
METAL FLOOR LAMP 11242

Bespoke size available

ELECTRICALS

STANDARD

LED bulbs - recommended for products sold with shades
Lightbulbs are not supplied.
UK
220V E27 Golf/ Candle bulb 
          40W max per bulb ( Standard ) - 6W LED per bulb
USA
120V E26 Golf/ Candle bulb 
          40W max per bulb ( Standard )  - 6W LED per bulb
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